PUBLIC

Standard Chartered Cathay Mastercard® x Zung Fu Group Promotion — HKD4 = 1 Mile Rewards
BEFTBIZR Mastercard® x {“ZE B EFTE] - HKS4=-1 EHRE

Brand LA

Mercedes-Benz

DENZA

smart

Hyundai

Car Model 5 B BV 5%

The new CLA 250+ Progressive

EQA 250+

EQE 350+

EQE SUV 350

EQS 450+

EQS SUV 450 4MATIC

C 200 AMG Line

E 200 Exclusive Line

E 200 AMG Line

GLC 300

All G-Class models

All S-Class models

All Mercedes-AMG models
All Mercedes-Maybach models
The new B5 (Premium)

The new B5 (Dynamic)
DENZA D9 (Premium - AWD)
DENZA D9 (Advanced - FWD)
The new smart #1 Pro

smart #1 Pro+

smart #1 Premium

smart #1 BRABUS

smart #3 BRABUS

The new INSTER APT.
STARIA

KONA

Sante Fe Hybrid

Car Price HKD (from)
E{E HKS (&)

$439,000
$349,000
$529,000
$659,000
$1,477,500
$999,000
$439,000
$539,000
$569,000
$569,000
$2,290,000
$1,580,000
$989,000
$2,790,000
$628,000
$558,000
$753,350
$598,000
$199,000
$239,000
$269,000
$299,000
$339,000
$188,800
$248,800
$269,800
$568,800

Deposit amount HKD
(up to 20% of the vehicle price)
7€ HKS (SZHEEZ 20%)
$87,800
$69,800
$105,800
$131,800
$295,500
$199,800
$87,800
$107,800
$113,800
$113,800
$458,000
$316,000
$197,800
$558,000
$125,600
$111,600
$150,670
$119,600
$39,800
$47,800
$53,800
$59,800
$67,800
$37,760
$49,760
$53,960
$113,760

Total Miles Rewards
(i.e. HKD4 = 1 Mile Rewards)
B EERE (B HKS4=1 BHRE)

21,950
17,450
26,450
32,950
73,875
49,950
21,950
26,950
28,450
28,450
114,500
79,000
49,450
139,500
31,400
27,900
37,668
29,900
9,950
11,950
13,450
14,950
16,950
9,440
12,440
13,490
28,440

Remarks: The above content is for reference only. Please contact the merchant for details about the designated car models.
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