

## Standard Chartered Cathay Mastercard® x Zung Fu Group Promotion – HKD4 = 1 Mile Rewards

## 渣打國泰 Mastercard® x 仁孚集團推廣計劃 - HK\$4=1 里數獎賞

Brand 品牌	Car Model 汽車型號	Car Price HKD (from) 車價 HK\$ (起)	Deposit amount HKD (up to 20% of the vehicle price) 訂金 HK\$ (高達車價之 20%)	Total Miles Rewards (i.e. HKD4 = 1 Mile Rewards) 總里數獎賞 (即每 HK\$4=1 里數獎賞)
Mercedes-Benz	The new CLA 250+ Progressive	\$439,000	\$87,800	21,950
	EQA 250+	\$349,000	\$69,800	17,450
	EQE 350+	\$529,000	\$105,800	26,450
	EQE SUV 350	\$659,000	\$131,800	32,950
	EQS 450+	\$1,477,500	\$295,500	73,875
	EQS SUV 450 4MATIC	\$999,000	\$199,800	49,950
	C 200 AMG Line	\$439,000	\$87,800	21,950
	E 200 Exclusive Line	\$539,000	\$107,800	26,950
	E 200 AMG Line	\$569,000	\$113,800	28,450
	GLC 300	\$569,000	\$113,800	28,450
	All G-Class models	\$2,290,000	\$458,000	114,500
	All S-Class models	\$1,580,000	\$316,000	79,000
	All Mercedes-AMG models	\$989,000	\$197,800	49,450
	All Mercedes-Maybach models	\$2,790,000	\$558,000	139,500
DENZA	The new B5 (Premium)	\$628,000	\$125,600	31,400
	The new B5 (Dynamic)	\$558,000	\$111,600	27,900
	DENZA D9 (Premium - AWD)	\$753,350	\$150,670	37,668
	DENZA D9 (Advanced - FWD)	\$598,000	\$119,600	29,900
smart	The new smart #1 Pro	\$199,000	\$39,800	9,950
	smart #1 Pro+	\$239,000	\$47,800	11,950
	smart #1 Premium	\$269,000	\$53,800	13,450
	smart #1 BRABUS	\$299,000	\$59,800	14,950
	smart #3 BRABUS	\$339,000	\$67,800	16,950
Hyundai	The new INSTER APT.	\$188,800	\$37,760	9,440
	STARIA	\$248,800	\$49,760	12,440
	KONA	\$269,800	\$53,960	13,490
	Sante Fe Hybrid	\$568,800	\$113,760	28,440

Remarks: The above content is for reference only. Please contact the merchant for details about the designated car models.

註: 以上內容僅供參考。有關指定汽車型號之詳情, 請與商戶查詢。